8/27/23, 1:14 PM

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC JV Girls - All

Comp#
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Girls JV

Name

August 251 2023

Girls Varsity

School

Mustang Broncos Harrier Invitational

Boys Varsity

Time Points

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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541

178
199
196
271
284
275

15
161
200
160
536
194
187
542
281
268
181
273
283
529
168
193
531
811
528
591
285
330
548
270
201
782

60
278
136

Wolfe, Hannah
Neumann, Emerson
Cummings, Julianna
Cordova, Ella
Zimmerman, Maleah
Crandall, Lauren
Beeson, Bridget
Klopfenstein, Jayci
Confer, Ella
Willis, Anna
Sides, Elara
Juarez Mcdonald, Sophia
Bannister, Cassie
Businelle, Zoey
Aguilar, Jacklynn
Welsh, Ireland
Brace, Madeline
Ortiz, Elliana
Handke, Madisyn
Meisman, Emma
Cornwell, Evelyn
Baugus, Penelope
Arnold, Kara
Fajardo Cerros, Bridget
Rognas, Sky

Hull, Savannah
Lee, Mattie

Mann, Arwyn
Bloker, Krisztina
Copeland, Cade
Frings, Avery
Meyer, Kileigh
Anderson, Abby
Teehee, Bailey
Reygers, Isabelle
Bashlor, Madison
Lione, Taiya
Aleman, Kyley
Ochoa, Karina
Roper, Madison
Obryant, Nicci
Patton, Sophia
Bosinova, Antonie
Brown, Lyla
Mildren, Elizabeth
Elam, Megan

Jones, Rubi

Svast Tokuda, Akira

10
10
10
12
10

9

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Yukon High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Yukon High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Blanchard High School
Yukon High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Enid High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Collinsville High School
Enid High School
Collinsville High School
Yukon High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Yukon High School

Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Mustang High School
Mustang High School

Yukon High School
Collinsville High School
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Yukon High School

Laverne High School

Yukon High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Mustang High School
Newcastle High School
Yukon High School

Mustang High School

Enid High School

Heritage Hall High School
Blanchard High School
Mustang High School
Classen Sas High School

30:

.73
.80
.72
.59
.05
.12
.51
.07
.14
.51
.76
.12
.31
.48
.19
.57
.26
.13
.84
.73
.70
.04
.88
.38
.27
.50
.89
.60
.28
.02
.84
.61
.90
.98
.69
.28
.24
.06
.83
:11.
:13.
:13.
27.

80
15
77
79

22

23
24
25

26

27

28

29

1127
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49 331 Platte, Madison 12
50 206 Holland, Emmaline 12
51 61 Hennigh, Kadence 10
52 487 Hillis, Harper 9

53 10 Hallman, Katelyn 9
54 21 Walworth, Kate 9
55 4 Cates, Presley 10
56 544 Mccarthey, Cateyn 12
57 511 MarinRegalado, Nataly 9
58 289 Waldon, Clara 9
59 538 Henson, Catey 9
60 552 Thompson, Audrey 12
61 533 Brown, Skyler 8
62 56 Adams, Brooklyn 11
63 513 Morenoquiroz, Aime 10
64 530 Austin, Ella 11
65 667 Beasley, Maya 10
66 813 Ovalle, Mia 12
67 510 Leny Chihuahua, Ashley 10
68 137 Svast Tokuda, Sora 9
69 20 Thomas, Ella 12
70 7 Eakins, Veronica 10
71 191 Morris, Isabel 9
72 534 Davis, Cheyenne 11
73 509 Henriquez, Keily 10
74 588 Mazariegos, Heydi 9
75 59 Clark, Shyann 12
76 512 Mendoza, Nakayla 10
77 826 Denton, Maci 11
78 6 Crenshaw, Elizabeth 9
79 592 Robles, Ana 9
80 57 Bailey, Sparrow 12
81 214 Vanmeter, Cj 11
82 918 Calvert, Jayleen 10
83 327 King, Jaedyn 11
84 919 Flick, Emma 10
85 930 Thomas, Brinley 12
86 582 Amparan, Alissa 12
87 17 O0zan, Charlotte 9
88 210 Nguyen, Laylah 11
89 809 Garcia, Aznet 10
90 926 Metcalf, Addison 10
91 264 Gittings, Isabella 9
92 805 Badley, Kresta 12
93 922 Holsey, Hannah 12
94 761 Camacho, Samantha 9
95 489 Lounds, Morgan 12
96 16 Nguyen, Maria 9
97 332 Rivera, Ava 11
98 765 Velazquez, Alexa 12
99 760 Botello, Tiffany 11
160 276 Hargrove, Clara 9
101 379 Geiger, Autumn 9
102 832 Stevens, Aubree 9
103 762 Perez, Maria 12
104 833 Yazzie, Cayleen 10
105 827 Givens, Emalie 9
106 831 Severs, Keaton 11

Newcastle High School
Enid High School
Blanchard High School
Southmoore High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Yukon High School

US Grant High School
Mustang High School

Yukon High School

Yukon High School

Yukon High School
Blanchard High School

US Grant High School
Yukon High School

Academy (Hs) of Classical
Laverne High School

US Grant High School
Classen Sas High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Yukon High School

US Grant High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Blanchard High School

US Grant High School
McLoud High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Northwest Classen High Sc
Blanchard High School
Enid High School
Washington High School
Newcastle High School
Washington High School
Washington High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Enid High School

Laverne High School
Washington High School
Midwest City High School
Laverne High School
Washington High School
Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Southmoore High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Newcastle High School
Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Mustang High School
Piedmont High School
McLoud High School

Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
McLoud High School

McLoud High School

McLoud High School

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC JV Girls - By School Classification

Points

5A-6A Results 5000 Run
1 #198 Wolfe, Hannah

10 Edmond Memor

Finals

23:35.67 1

30:
30:
30:
30:

30

30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31
31
31

31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:

32
32

32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

33

33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:

35
35

35:
36:
36:
36:
37:

37
37

37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:

40

28.
28.
36.
37.
:47.
53.
03.
04.
07.
09.
30.
:41.
145,
145,
55.
56.
57.
03.
18.
34.
35.
:46.
:48.
55.
04.
07.
09.
10.
16.
35.
36.
:47.
56.
57.
o1.
09.
22.
21.
38.
:41.
145,
57.
10.
19.
58.
21.
143,
:49.
50.
21.
35.
51.
17.
04.
14.
17.
36.
:48.

19
49
30
61
79
72
81
79
19
11
98
87
43
77
89
17
44
39
69
79
27
17
76
61
18
27
53
04
20
71
52
32
98
42
34
12
61
Q3
96
81
48
28
29
87
44
57
24
14
83
20
67
75
36
89
67
37
39
25

30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41
42

43
44

45
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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#546
#184
#182
#554
#183
#267
#279
#180
#22
#66
#541
#1
#178
#199
#196
#271
#284
#275
#15
#161
#200
#160
#536
#194
#187
#542
#281
#268
#181
#273
#283
#529
#168
#193
#531
#528
#591
#285
#330
#548
#270
#201
#60
#278
#136
#331
#206
#61
#487
#10
#21
#4
#544
#511
#289
#538
#552
#533
#56
#513
#530
#510
#137
#20
#7

Neumann, Emerson
Cummings, 3Julianna
Cordova, Ella
Zimmerman, Maleah
Crandall, Lauren
Beeson, Bridget
Klopfenstein, Jayci
Confer, Ella
Willis, Anna
Sides, Elara
Juarez Mcdonald, So
Bannister, Cassie
Businelle, Zoey
Aguilar, Jacklynn
Welsh, Ireland
Brace, Madeline
Ortiz, Elliana
Handke, Madisyn
Meisman, Emma
Cornwell, Evelyn
Baugus, Penelope
Arnold, Kara
Fajardo Cerros, Bri
Rognas, Sky

Hull, Savannah
Lee, Mattie

Mann, Arwyn
Bloker, Krisztina
Copeland, Cade
Frings, Avery
Meyer, Kileigh
Anderson, Abby
Teehee, Bailey
Reygers, Isabelle
Bashlor, Madison
Aleman, Kyley
Ochoa, Karina
Roper, Madison
Obryant, Nicci
Patton, Sophia
Bosinova, Antonie
Brown, Lyla

Elam, Megan

Jones, Rubi

Svast Tokuda, Akira
Platte, Madison
Holland, Emmaline
Hennigh, Kadence
Hillis, Harper
Hallman, Katelyn
Walworth, Kate
Cates, Presley
Mccarthey, Cateyn
MarinRegalado, Nata
Waldon, Clara
Henson, Catey
Thompson, Audrey
Brown, Skyler
Adams, Brooklyn
Morenoquiroz, Aime
Austin, Ella

Leny Chihuahua, Ash
Svast Tokuda, Sora
Thomas, Ella
Eakins, Veronica

10
11
9
10
10
9
9
11
10
9
11
9
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
9
10
10
9
10
12
12
10
11
9
11
11
9
9
9
11
11
10
10
9
9
10
10
12
10
9
12
12
10
9
9
9
10
12
9
9
9
12
8
11
10
11
10
9
12
10

Yukon High School
Edmond Memor

Edmond Memor

Yukon High School
Edmond Memor
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Edmond Memor

Bishop McGui
Blanchard Hi

Yukon High School
Bishop McGui

Edmond Memor

Enid High School
Edmond Memor
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Bishop McGui
Collinsville

Enid High School
Collinsville

Yukon High School
Edmond Memor

Edmond Memor

Yukon High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Edmond Memor
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Yukon High School
Collinsville

Edmond Memor

Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Northwest Cl
Mustang High School
Newcastle Hi

Yukon High School
Mustang High School
Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Mustang High School
Classen Sas
Newcastle Hi

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Southmoore H

Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui

Yukon High School
US Grant Hig
Mustang High School
Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Blanchard Hi

US Grant Hig

Yukon High School
US Grant Hig
Classen Sas

Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui

50.
02.
.44
16.
27.
31.
33.
34.
59.
10.
14.
36.
38.
40.
40.
41.
42.
.48
49.
50.
57.
04.
08.
11.
20.
28.
29.
o1.
12.
12.
13.
17.
20.
22.
47.
23.
34.
43.
53.
04.
09.
09.
13.
13.
27.
28.
.49
36.
37.
47.
53.
3.
04.
o7.
09.
30.
41.
.43
45.
55.
56.
18.
34.
35.
46.

16

46

28

45

25
53

78
73
80
72
59
05
12
51
o7
14
51
76
12
31

19
57
26
13
84
73
70
04
88
38
27
50
89
60
28
02
84
90
98
69
28
24
06
83
15
77
79
19

30
61
79
72
81
79
19
11
98
87

77
89
17
69
79
27
17

22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30
31

32
33
34

35

36
37

38

39
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23:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:

3127
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67 #191
68 #534
69 #509
70 #588
71 #59
72 #512
73  #6
74 #592
75 #57
76 #214
77 #327
78 #582
79 #17
80 #2160
81 #264
82 #489
83 #16
84 #332
85 #276
86 #379

Morris, Isabel
Davis, Cheyenne
Henriquez, Keily
Mazariegos, Heydi
Clark, Shyann
Mendoza, Nakayla
Crenshaw, Elizabet
Robles, Ana
Bailey, Sparrow
Vanmeter, Cj

King, Jaedyn
Amparan, Alissa
Ozan, Charlotte
Nguyen, Laylah
Gittings, Isabella
Lounds, Morgan
Nguyen, Maria
Rivera, Ava
Hargrove, Clara
Geiger, Autumn

2A-4A Results 5000 Run

=

#3811
#782
#667
#813
#826
#918
#919
#930
#809
10 #926
11 #8065
12 #922
13 #761
14 #765
15 #760
16 #832
17 #762
18 #833
19 #827
20 #831

LoNOOUVTDEWN

Lione, Taiya
Mildren, Elizabeth
Beasley, Maya
Ovalle, Mia
Denton, Maci
Calvert, Jayleen
Flick, Emma
Thomas, Brinley
Garcia, Aznet
Metcalf, Addison
Badley, Kresta
Holsey, Hannah
Camacho, Samantha
Velazquez, Alexa
Botello, Tiffany
Stevens, Aubree
Perez, Maria
Yazzie, Cayleen
Givens, Emalie
Severs, Keaton

2A-4A Results 5000 Run
1 Washington High School

Total Time: 2:55:24.
Average: 35:04.

2 McLoud High School
Total Time: 3:15:03.
Average: 39:00.

5A-6A Results 5000 Run

1 Edmond Memorial High Scho

Total Time: 2:03:56.96
Average: 24:47.40
2 Yukon High School
Total Time: 2:09:58.42
Average: 25:59.69
3 Mustang High School
Total Time: 2:11:15.43
Average: 26:15.09
4 Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Total Time: 2:21:05.82
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h

87
98

10
62

9
11
10

9
12
10

9

9
12
11
11
12

9
11

9
12

9
11

9

9

12
10
10
12
11
10
10
12
10
10
12
12

9
12
11

9
12
10

Edmond Memor
Yukon High School
US Grant Hig
Northwest C1l
Blanchard Hi

US Grant Hig
Bishop McGui
Northwest Cl
Blanchard Hi
Enid High School
Newcastle Hi
Northwest Cl
Bishop McGui
Enid High School
Midwest City
Southmoore H
Bishop McGui
Newcastle Hi

Mustang High School

Piedmont Hig

Laverne High School

Heritage Hal
Academy (Hs)

Laverne High School

McLoud High School
Washington H
Washington H
Washington H

Laverne High School

Washington H

Laverne High School

Washington H
Cristo Rey O
Cristo Rey O
Cristo Rey O
McLoud High School
Cristo Rey O
McLoud High School
McLoud High School
McLoud High School

Team Scores

35 1 7 8

23 1 3 4

64 2 5 12

69 7 8 17

108 10 13 20

28:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
38:
38:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:

22

18

32

48.
55.
04.
o7.
9.
10.
35.
36.
47.
56.
o1.
21.
38.
41
10.
43.
49.
50.
51.
17

57.
11.
57
03.
16.
57
09.
22.
45
57.
19.
58
21.
21.
35.
04.
14.
17.
36.
48.

10

23

19

33

76
61
18
27
53
04
71
52
32
98
34
03
96

.81

29
24
14
83
75

.36

61
80

44

39
20

42

12
61

.48

28
87

.44

57
20
67
89

14

26

24

34

40

41
42

43
44

45

A wWNPR

16

27

25

39
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32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
39:
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Average: 28:13.17

5 Enid High School 138
Total Time: 2:28:13.07
Average: 29:38.62

6 Blanchard High School 148
Total Time: 2:31:54.87
Average: 30:22.98

7 US Grant High School 192
Total Time: 2:41:35.99
Average: 32:19.20

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC JV Boys - All

Comp#

1 352

2 311

3 305

4 290

5 434

6 302

7 312

8 303

9 435

10 309
11 307
12 494
13 298
14 566
15 438
16 581
17 555
18 296
19 731
20 427
21 319
22 297
23 557
24 576
25 385
26 45
27 40
28 836
29 299
30 395
31 736
32 602
33 217
34 75
35 142
36 578
37 613
38 414
39 79
40 230
41 713
42 336
43 342
44 802
45 480
46 229
47 317
48 821
49 39
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Name

Hays, 3Jonah
Martinezkappel, Sean
Karber, Wyatt
Anderson, Ashton
Rojo, David
Gallop, Tavien
Mayfield, Myles
Hawthorne, Griffin
Safi, Hijratullah
Manzo, Robert
Lund, Shaun
Carrizales, Micheal
Dovers, Trent
Heckart, Grant
Torres, Miguel
Wafer, Robert
Aleman, Tristan
Davis, Hunter
Kimble, Chip
Gonzalez, Gerardo
Robertson, Daniel
Declaire, Trenton
Bamman, Brycin
Rosas, Jairo
Aita, Landon
Nones, Sedwyn
Lipps, Collin
Hamby, Boyd
Eiler, Andrew
Loeper, Christian
Walsh, Taii
Marquez, Frankie
Clark, Austin
Gunter, Myles
Graves, Joshua
Schoen, Jackson
Garrett, Kyden
Alvidrez, Donovan
Russell, Grey
Martinez, Lucas
Novoa, David
Carter, Rhett
Kersh, Jude
Rivers, Kingston
Torres, Jonathan
Llamas, Kyle
Raley, Gage
Sutton, Talan
Lau, Nick

15

11

35

11
10
12
12
12
10

9

9
12
11
10
11

21 28 30 44 45

29 31 36 41 43

37 38 40 42

Norman North High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Southmoore High School
Mustang High School

Yukon High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Yukon High School

Yukon High School

Mustang High School

Cache High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Mustang High School
Mustang High School

Yukon High School

Yukon High School
Piedmont High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
McLoud High School
Mustang High School
Piedmont High School
Cache High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Enid High School
Blanchard High School
Classen Sas High School
Yukon High School
Blanchard High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Blanchard High School
Enid High School

Bethany High School
Newcastle High School
Newcastle High School
Heritage Hall High School
Southeast High School
Enid High School

Mustang High School
Laverne High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc

21:

Time Points

:51.
:52.
:54.
:03.
:15.
:23.
:23.
:31.
:33.
:34.
:38.
:39.
:40.
:42.
143,
:44.
145,
:49.
:53.
154,
154,
:55.
:56.
:56.
:02.
:09.
:10.
:17.
:19.
19.

77
86
34
57
88
20
58
95
61
78
56
61
41
87

OLCOoONOATUVDSD WNER

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
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76
738
428

27
580
150
569
300
294

77

72
295
712
292
563
140
571
732
476

42
143
226
240
228
321
232
479

81
349
239
234
792
345
243
141
714
346
316
442
391
416
147
429
439
477
437
425
233

74
415
841
570
401

43
375

30

24
716
612
881
388
224
308
339
795
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Hembree, Evan
Yoswa, Zane
Guzman, Chris
Buckelew, Joe
Vega, Iden
Philipose, Dior
Koltermann, Caleb
Engel, Aydan
Chagolia, Xavion
Holding, Nate
Clark, Parks
Croom, Weston
Johnston, Lane
Bennett, Maxximus

DornbosMcbroom, Logan

Gilman, Harrison
Lewis, Colton
Meza, Jacob
Pirrong, Reese
Mackenzie, Easton

Hammond, Clinton Teagan

Jones, Isaac
Behrens, Zane

La Rue, Karson
Tallent, Anthony
Padilla, Mykael
Soto, Daniel
Simpson, Lane
Thompson, Gabe
Ylitalo, Kaleb
Porter, Jaryn
Fulton, Andrew
Phifer, Tobias
Felber, Tostan
Graves, Andrew
Nygren, Caleb
Porter, Paul
Pierone, Gavin
Constable, Nathan
Johnson, Joshua
Castillo, Victor
Newberry, Jonathan
Loya, Erick
Vasquez, Leo
Serrano, Juan
Solis, Erik
Gomez, Jaime
Plummer, Hudson
Dobbels, Payton
Bartlett, Tony
Hernandez, Ryatt
Leneave, Tyler
Stubblefield, Vann
Monacelli, Marco
Snow, Brandon

De Coune, Max
Amaya, Carl
Redinger, Ian
Purser, Lane
Cook, Hudson
Geiger, William
Hernandez, Blaze
Lynch, John
Holt, Gavin
Jain, Neal

10
10
9
11
9
9
11
9
12
10
11
9
9
9
12
11
11
9
12
9
10
9
9
10
9
9
12
11
9
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
9
9
9
9
12
12
12
9
12
9
11
10
11
10
9
9
9
9
11
9
10
9

9
12
9
12
10
9

Blanchard High School
Cache High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Yukon High School

Classen Sas High School
Yukon High School

Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Blanchard High School
Blanchard High School
Mustang High School
Bethany High School
Mustang High School

Yukon High School

Classen Sas High School
Yukon High School

Cache High School
Southeast High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Classen Sas High School
Enid High School

Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Enid High School

Mustang High School

Enid High School
Southeast High School
Blanchard High School
Newcastle High School
Enid High School

Enid High School

Heritage Hall High School
Newcastle High School
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Classen Sas High School
Bethany High School
Newcastle High School
Mustang High School

Santa Fe South Pathways M
Piedmont High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Classen Sas High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Southeast High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Enid High School
Blanchard High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
McLoud High School

Yukon High School
Piedmont High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Noble High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bethany High School
Blanchard High School

Mt St Mary High School
Piedmont High School

Enid High School

Mustang High School
Newcastle High School
Heritage Hall High School

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22
22
22
22
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

21.
24,
27.
28.
30.
30.
34.
36.
37.
37.
38.
39.
142,
:46.
00.
o1.
02.
02.
04.
04.
06.
07.
7.
09.
11.
14.
15.
16.
17.
22.
24.
25.
27.
29.
31.
33.
34.
37.
39.
141,
:46.
:47.
:49.
149,
50.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
o1.
o1.
02.
04.
08.
10.
11.
.01
13.
17.
21.
29.
31.
33.

12

18
73
29
99
51
78
08
88
36
81
76
48
84
12
81
21
47
85
44
85
64
30
80
37
43
86
39
21
08
41
16
25
87
41
85
18
06
82
87
88
63
77
19
57
08
62
26
o7
42
71
25
16
95
89
58
50
66
21

92
68
52
56
91
59

36

37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53

55

56

57
58
59

60

61
62

63

64

65
10
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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610
348
579

29

80

48
238
611
310

36
794
790
758
369
768
394
472

32
562
431
403
710
340
221
882

85
597
680
338
448
840
157
495

55
820
237

33
337
138
396
468
748

52

28
470
600
556
144

23

46
412
567
879

49

34
386
849
608
466
506

44
684

38
888
500
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Leflore, Parker
Shelton, Cooper
Thomas, Ethan
Conley, Malachi
Shedrick, Cameron
Ruiz, Jacob
Venable, Jerry
Mouser, Jett
Martinezkappel, Rylan
Healy, Aidan
Hamadeh, Adam
Dunnington, George
Ross, Colin
Johnson, Jennings
Collazo, Lisandro
Linsenbarth, Jacob
Macias, Daniel

De Keratry, Jack
Derksen, Isaiah
Ortega, Christopher
Williams, Luke
Greene, Max

Holt, Nate
Geurin, Ethan
Espinoza, Vincent
Vadnais, Jakob
Flores, Brian
Dodson, Jack
Green, Bryan
Hernandez, Marcus
Hernandez, Marcos
Waggoner, Henry
Chavez, Emmanuel
Webb, Eli

Rivera, Jafet
Stacey, Cayden
Earley, Sam
Cheatwood, Haven
Domakonda, Pranav
Morris, Samuel
Garcia Martinez, Eliezer
Casey, Liam
Stone, Lucas
Busby, Dino
Huerta Fernandez, Jesus
Jackson, Zebediah
Asencio, Korbyn
Hunt, Sullivan
Allen, Robby

Phu, Ethan
Aguirre, Ethen
Huchason, Jett
Amsler, Declan
Schomas, Max
Griffith, Nate
Burnett, Beau
Westcott, Brody
Ramirez, Jovany
Espinoza, Jacob
Williams, Jackson
Mondalek, Gabe
Spears, Jack
Kunzman, Cooper
Urbanski, Jakob
Klemann, Keith

11
9
11
10
11
10
12
10
9
9
9
10
9
11
10
9
10
11
9
9
11
11
12
11
9

Blanchard High School
Newcastle High School
Yukon High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Blanchard High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Enid High School
Blanchard High School
Mustang High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Heritage Hall High School
Heritage Hall High School
Community Christian HS
Noble High School

Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Piedmont High School
Southeast High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Yukon High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Piedmont High School
Bethany High School
Newcastle High School
Enid High School

Mt St Mary High School
Blanchard High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Newcastle High School
Santa Fe South Pathways M
McLoud High School
Classen Sas High School
Southmoore High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Laverne High School

Enid High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Newcastle High School
Classen Sas High School
Piedmont High School
Southeast High School
Community Christian HS
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Southeast High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Yukon High School

Classen Sas High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Yukon High School

Mt St Mary High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Piedmont High School
McLoud High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Southeast High School
Southmoore High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Mt St Mary High School
Southmoore High School

23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23

23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26

26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:

34.
35.
36.
37.
:48.
:49.
52.
54,
00.
00.
04.
05.
06.
11.
15.
19.
21.
22.
23.
.32
25.
26.
27.
31.
34,
45,
46.
58.
59.
00.
03.
06.
07.
10.
11.
12.
14.
16.
18.
20.
20.
21.
33.
36.
38.
145,
04.
.16
16.
17.
23.
27.
28.
32.
33.
36.
37.
:46.
:46.
50.
51.
56.
06.
08.
09.

24

14

11
93
81
99
23
88
91
10
39
92
Q9
41
66
74
32
92
31
81
23

39
29
23
91
18
51
79
57
15
18
57
67
46
62
49
31
02
16
26
23
51
41
20
87
54
75
78

03
24
00
25
96
81
69
85
73
19
38
97
60
56
22
88
22

66

11
12

67
68

69
13

14

70

15
71
72

73

74

75

16

17
76

77

18
78
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

786 Cai, Ethan 9
755 Pertree, Christian 9
215 Aguilar, Chris 11
846 Thomas, Jaxon 11
573 Pacheco, Dylan 9
793 Gao, Alex 10
767 Collazo, Brandon 9
788 Coutrier, Braylon 9
749 Gorton, Boston 10
41 Lipps, Noah 10
149 Pever, Wyatt 9
598 Hernandez, Joel 10
145 Jackson, Gray 9
481 Torres Rocha, Alexis 9
244 Garcia, Emmanuel 12
604 Molinaescamilla, Jayson 9
603 Minchesbarrios, Libni 9
791 Dunnington, Henry 9
837 Hamilton, Andrew 9
219 Exiga, Carlos 12
886 Powell, Chase 9
413 Aldaba, Michael 10

53 Tawk, Mateo 9
847 Tushka, David 12
838 Hawley, Aaron 10
607 Puente, Jesse 11
253 Wright, Jacob 9
370 Kubilis, Taylor 11
769 Guzman, Johnathan 9
505 Rangel, Cristian 9
606 Phan, Isaiah 12
501 Lanman, Tristan 10
417 Clark, Kyler 10
420 Cruces, Arturo 9
218 Declerck, Shelby 8
842 Mclaughlin, Aeden 10
222 Gonzalez, Richard 11
798 Murray, Grady 9
850 Williams, Logan 11
389 Hendricks, Michael 9
422 Esquivel, Erik 12
685 Spencer, Andrew 9
766 Bayne, Luke 9

Heritage Hall High School
Community Christian HS
Enid High School

McLoud High School

Yukon High School
Heritage Hall High School
Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Heritage Hall High School
Community Christian HS
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Classen Sas High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Classen Sas High School
Southeast High School
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Northwest Classen High Sc
Northwest Classen High Sc
Heritage Hall High School
McLoud High School

Enid High School

Mt St Mary High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
McLoud High School

McLoud High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Noble High School

Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H
Southmoore High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Southmoore High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Enid High School

McLoud High School

Enid High School

Heritage Hall High School
McLoud High School
Piedmont High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Cristo Rey Okc Catholic H

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC Boys JV - By School Classification

5A-6A Results 5000 Run

10
11
12
13
14
15
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#352
#311
#305
#290
#434
#302
#312
#303
#435
#309
#307
#494
#298
#566
#438

Hays, Jonah
Martinezkappel, Sea
Karber, Wyatt
Anderson, Ashton
Rojo, David

Gallop, Tavien
Mayfield, Myles
Hawthorne, Griffin
Safi, Hijratullah
Manzo, Robert

Lund, Shaun
Carrizales, Micheal
Dovers, Trent
Heckart, Grant
Torres, Miguel

10
12
11
11
12
11
10

Norman North
Mustang High
Mustang High
Mustang High
Santa Fe Sou
Mustang High
Mustang High
Mustang High
Santa Fe Sou
Mustang High
Mustang High
Southmoore H
Mustang High
Yukon High S
Santa Fe Sou

Finals Points

17:52.61
School 18:09.74 1
School 18:26.22 2
School 18:27.43 3

18:42.57 4
School 18:53.76 5
School 18:58.58 6
School 19:04.79 7

19:07.67 8
School 19:13.31 9

School 19:17.83

=
[\e]
N
5
=
(o]
=
(o]

School 19:36.80
chool 19:39.87 11
19:40.60 12

27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28

28:
29:
29:

29

29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30

30:
30:
31:
31:

31

31:

32

33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:

36
36

36:
39:

19.
27.
:28.
29.
51.
55.
55.
57.
11.
11.
15.
29.
:40.
55.
11.
34.
144,
51.
56.
05.
09.
16.
17.
20.
26.
:40.
53.
55.
12.
23.
143,
50.
143,
06.
10.
49,
31.
33.
13.
:40.
:48.
56.
7.

75
07
29
82
83
59
80
68
o1
78
06
39
48
66
98
18
81
70
63
46
92
71
59
53
57
56
79
55
44
01
59
19
59
99
18
54
22
27
29
82
95
68
76

19

20

21

79

80
81

22

23

24

82

83
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27:
27:
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16 #581
17 #555
18 #296
19 #427
20 #319
21 #297
22 #557
23 #576
24 #385
25 #45
26 #40
27 #299
28 #395
29 #602
30 #217
31 #75
32 #142
33 #578
34 #613
35 #414
36 #79
37 #230
38 #336
39 #342
40 #480
41 #229
42 #317
43 #39
44  #76
45 #428
46 #27
47 #580
48 #150
49 #569
50 #300
51 #294
52 #77
53 #72
54 #295
55 #292
56 #563
57 #140
58 #571
59 #476
60 #42
61 #143
62 #226
63 #240
64 #228
65 #321
66 #232
67 #479
68 #81
69 #349
70 #239
71 #234
72 #345
73 #243
74 #141
75 #346
76 #316
77 #442
78 #391
79 #416
80 #147
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Wafer, Robert
Aleman, Tristan
Davis, Hunter
Gonzalez, Gerardo
Robertson, Daniel
Declaire, Trenton
Bamman, Brycin
Rosas, Jairo
Aita, Landon
Nones, Sedwyn
Lipps, Collin
Eiler, Andrew
Loeper, Christian
Marquez, Frankie
Clark, Austin
Gunter, Myles
Graves, Joshua
Schoen, Jackson
Garrett, Kyden
Alvidrez, Donovan
Russell, Grey
Martinez, Lucas
Carter, Rhett
Kersh, Jude
Torres, Jonathan
Llamas, Kyle
Raley, Gage

Lau, Nick
Hembree, Evan
Guzman, Chris
Buckelew, Joe
Vega, Iden
Philipose, Dior
Koltermann, Caleb
Engel, Aydan
Chagolia, Xavion
Holding, Nate
Clark, Parks
Croom, Weston
Bennett, Maxximus
DornbosMcbroom, Log
Gilman, Harrison
Lewis, Colton
Pirrong, Reese
Mackenzie, Easton
Hammond, Clinton Te
Jones, Isaac
Behrens, Zane

La Rue, Karson
Tallent, Anthony
Padilla, Mykael
Soto, Daniel
Simpson, Lane
Thompson, Gabe
Ylitalo, Kaleb
Porter, Jaryn
Phifer, Tobias
Felber, Tostan
Graves, Andrew
Porter, Paul
Pierone, Gavin
Constable, Nathan
Johnson, Joshua
Castillo, Victor
Newberry, Jonathan

11
12
12
10
10
10
11
12

9
10
12

9

9
11
10
10

9

9

11
10
12
12
10
9
12
11
11
10
9
11
9
9
11
9
12
10
11
9
9
12
11
11
12
9
10
9
9
10
9
9
12
11
9
11
12
11
11
12
9
9
9
9
12
12

Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Mustang High School
Santa Fe Sou
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Piedmont Hig

Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui
Mustang High School
Piedmont Hig
Northwest Cl

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Classen Sas

Yukon High School
Blanchard Hi

Santa Fe Sou
Blanchard Hi

Enid High School
Newcastle Hi
Newcastle Hi
Southeast Hi

Enid High School
Mustang High School
Bishop McGui
Blanchard Hi

Santa Fe Sou

Bishop McGui

Yukon High School
Classen Sas

Yukon High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Blanchard Hi
Blanchard Hi
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Yukon High School
Classen Sas

Yukon High School
Southeast Hi

Bishop McGui
Classen Sas

Enid High School
Lawton MacAr

Enid High School
Mustang High School
Enid High School
Southeast Hi
Blanchard Hi
Newcastle Hi

Enid High School
Enid High School
Newcastle Hi

Lawton MacAr
Classen Sas
Newcastle Hi
Mustang High School
Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig

Santa Fe Sou
Classen Sas

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

52

(k]

15.
23.
.46
31.
.40
38.
40.
42.
43,
44 .
45,
49.
53.
54.
54.
56.
56.
09.
10.
17.
19.
21.
27.
:28.
30.
30.
34.
36.
37.
37.
38.
.48
46.
00.
o1.
.47
.44
04.
06.
o07.
07.
09.
.43
14.
15.
16.
17.
.41

23

34

39

02
04

11

22

24.
27.
.41
31.
34.
37.
39.
41.
46.
47.

29

34
75
58
87

66

02
21

63

68
51
95
74
03
77
86
34
57
88
58
95
78
56
61
87
18
29
99
51
78
08
88
36
81
76

12
81
21

85
64
30
80
37

86
39
21
08

16
87

85
06
82
87
88
63
77

13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57
58
59
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41.
42.
49.
51.
.41
54.
.41
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81 #429
82 #439
83 #477
84 #437
85 #425
86 #233
87 #74
88 #415
89 #5760
90 #401
91 #43
92 #375
93 #30
94 #24
95 #612
96 #388
97 #224
98 #308
99 #339
100 #6160
101 #348
102 #579
103 #29
104 #80
105 #48
106 #238
107 #611
108 #310
109 #36
110 #369
111 #394
112 #472
113 #32
114 #562
115 #431
116 #403
117 #340
118 #221
119 #85
120 #597
121 #338
122 #448
123 #157
124 #495
125 #55
126 #237
127 #33
128 #337
129 #138
130 #396
131 #468
132 #52
133 #28
134 #470
135 #600
136 #556
137 #144
138 #23
139 #46
140 #412
141 #567
142 #49
143 #34
144 #386
145 #608
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Loya, Erick
Vasquez, Leo
Serrano, Juan
Solis, Erik
Gomez, Jaime
Plummer, Hudson
Dobbels, Payton
Bartlett, Tony
Leneave, Tyler
Stubblefield, Vann
Monacelli, Marco
Snow, Brandon

De Coune, Max
Amaya, Carl
Purser, Lane
Geiger, William
Hernandez, Blaze
Lynch, John

Holt, Gavin
Leflore, Parker
Shelton, Cooper
Thomas, Ethan
Conley, Malachi
Shedrick, Cameron
Ruiz, Jacob
Venable, Jerry
Mouser, Jett
Martinezkappel, Ryl
Healy, Aidan
Johnson, Jennings
Linsenbarth, Jacob
Macias, Daniel

De Keratry, Jack
Derksen, Isaiah
Ortega, Christopher
Williams, Luke
Holt, Nate
Geurin, Ethan
Vadnais, Jakob
Flores, Brian
Green, Bryan
Hernandez, Marcus
Waggoner, Henry
Chavez, Emmanuel
Webb, Eli

Stacey, Cayden
Earley, Sam
Cheatwood, Haven
Domakonda, Pranav
Morris, Samuel
Garcia Martinez, El
Stone, Lucas
Busby, Dino
Huerta Fernandez, J
Jackson, Zebediah
Asencio, Korbyn
Hunt, Sullivan
Allen, Robby

Phu, Ethan
Aguirre, Ethen
Huchason, Jett
Schomas, Max
Griffith, Nate
Burnett, Beau
Ramirez, Jovany

12
9
12
9
11
10
11
10
9
9
9
11
9
10

12

9
12
10

9
10
10
10
10

9

9
11
10

9
10
11
12

9

9
10
12
11
10

9
11

9
11
10
10
11
10

9

9
11
11
10
11
10
12
10

9

9

9
10
11
10

9
11

Santa Fe Sou
Santa Fe Sou
Southeast Hi
Santa Fe Sou
Santa Fe Sou

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Santa Fe Sou
Yukon High School
Piedmont Hig
Bishop McGui
Noble High School
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Blanchard Hi
Piedmont Hig

Enid High School
Mustang High School
Newcastle Hi
Blanchard Hi
Newcastle Hi
Yukon High School
Bishop McGui
Blanchard Hi
Bishop McGui

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Mustang High School
Bishop McGui
Noble High School
Piedmont Hig
Southeast Hi
Bishop McGui
Yukon High School
Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig
Newcastle Hi

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Northwest C1
Newcastle Hi
Santa Fe Sou
Classen Sas
Southmoore H
Bishop McGui

Enid High School
Bishop McGui
Newcastle Hi
Classen Sas
Piedmont Hig
Southeast Hi
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Southeast Hi
Northwest Cl
Yukon High School
Classen Sas
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Santa Fe Sou
Yukon High School
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Piedmont Hig
Northwest C1

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

53

o7

19
57
08
62
26
o7

71
16
95
89
58
50
66
o1
68
52
56
91
11
93
81
99
23
88
91
10
39
92
74
92
31
81
23
32
39
23
91
51
79
15
18
67

62
31
02
16
26
23
51
20
87
54
75
78
16
03
24
00
25
81
69
85
19

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

69

70

71
72

73

74
75

76
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49.
49.
50.
50.
51.
52.
.42
54.
o1.
1.
02.
04.
08.
1e.
12.
17.
21.
29.
31.
34.
35.
36.
37.
48.
49.
52.
54.
00.
00.
11.
19.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
27.
31.
45.
46.
59.
00.
06.
.46
1e.
12.
14.
16.
18.
20.
20.
33.
36.
38.
45.
04.
14.
16.
17.
23.
27.
32.
33.
36.
46.
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146 #466
147 #506
148 #44
149 #38
150 #500
151 #215
152 #573
153 #41
154 #149
155 #598
156 #145
157 #481
158 #244
159 #604
160 #603
161 #219
162 #413
163 #53
164 #607
165 #253
166 #370
167 #5065
168 #606
169 #501
170 #417
171 #420
172 #218
173 #222
174 #389
175 #422

Espinoza, Jacob
Williams, Jackson
Mondalek, Gabe
Kunzman, Cooper
Klemann, Keith
Aguilar, Chris
Pacheco, Dylan
Lipps, Noah

Pever, Wyatt
Hernandez, Joel
Jackson, Gray
Torres Rocha, Alexi
Garcia, Emmanuel
Molinaescamilla, Ja
Minchesbarrios, Lib
Exiga, Carlos
Aldaba, Michael
Tawk, Mateo

Puente, Jesse
Wright, Jacob
Kubilis, Taylor
Rangel, Cristian
Phan, Isaiah
Lanman, Tristan
Clark, Kyler
Cruces, Arturo
Declerck, Shelby
Gonzalez, Richard
Hendricks, Michael
Esquivel, Erik

2A-4A Results 5000 Run

=

#731
#836
#736
#713
#802
#821
#738
#712
#732
10 #792
11 #714
12 #841
13 #716
14 #881
15 #795
16 #794
17 #7960
18 #758
19 #768
20 #710
21 #882
22 #6860
23 #840
24 #820
25 #748
26 #879
27 #849
28 #684
29 #888
30 #786
31 #755
32 #846
33 #793
34 #767

OLCoOoONOTUVTDEAWN
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Kimble, Chip
Hamby, Boyd
Walsh, Taii
Novoa, David
Rivers, Kingston
Sutton, Talan
Yoswa, Zane
Johnston, Lane
Meza, Jacob
Fulton, Andrew
Nygren, Caleb
Hernandez, Ryatt
Redinger, Ian
Cook, Hudson
Jain, Neal
Hamadeh, Adam
Dunnington, George
Ross, Colin
Collazo, Lisandro
Greene, Max
Espinoza, Vincent
Dodson, Jack
Hernandez, Marcos
Rivera, Jafet
Casey, Liam
Amsler, Declan
Westcott, Brody
Spears, Jack
Urbanski, Jakob
Cai, Ethan
Pertree, Christian
Thomas, Jaxon
Gao, Alex
Collazo, Brandon

9
9
11
12
9
11
9
10
9
10

10
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
10
10
10
12
10
10

10
12

O vV wvuwuvo

9
11
11
11
10
10

9

9

9
10
11
11

9

9
11
10

9

Southeast Hi
Southmoore H
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Southmoore H
Enid High School
Yukon High School
Bishop McGui
Classen Sas
Northwest C1
Classen Sas
Southeast Hi
Lawton MacAr
Northwest C1
Northwest C1
Enid High School
Santa Fe Sou
Bishop McGui
Northwest Cl
Lawton MacAr
Noble High School
Southmoore H
Northwest C1l
Southmoore H
Santa Fe Sou
Santa Fe Sou
Enid High School
Enid High School
Piedmont Hig
Santa Fe Sou

Cache High School
McLoud High School
Cache High School
Bethany High School
Heritage Hal
Laverne High School
Cache High School
Bethany High School
Cache High School
Heritage Hal
Bethany High School
McLoud High School
Bethany High School
Mt St Mary H
Heritage Hal
Heritage Hal
Heritage Hal
Community Ch

Cristo Rey O
Bethany High School
Mt St Mary H
Academy (Hs)

McLoud High School
Laverne High School
Community Ch

Mt St Mary H

McLoud High School
Academy (Hs)

Mt St Mary H
Heritage Hal
Community Ch

McLoud High School
Heritage Hal

Cristo Rey O

26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:

29

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
36:

19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

40

05

49.
33.
39.
55.
02.
.41
24.
42.
02.
25.
33.
55.
11.
13.
33.
04.
05.
06.
15.
26.
34.
58.
03.
.49
.41
28.
37.
56.
08.
19.
27.
29.
55.
55.

19

11
21

38
97
60
22
22
29
83
78
06
39

66
98
18
81

.46
16.
17.
40.
53.
55.
23.
43.
50.
43.
06.
10.
31.
40.
48.

71
59
56
79
55
o1
59
19
59
99
18
22
82
95

81
96
98
20
61

73
84
85
25
18
25
21
92
59
09
41
66
32
29
18
57
57

96
73
56
88
75
o7
82
59
80

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

13
14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21
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46.
50.
51.
06.
09.
28.
51.
11.
15.
29.
.48
55.
11.
:34.
44,
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35 #788 Coutrier, Braylon
36 #749 Gorton, Boston

37 #791 Dunnington, Henry
38 #837 Hamilton, Andrew
39 #886 Powell, Chase

40 #847 Tushka, David

41 #838 Hawley, Aaron

42 #769 Guzman, Johnathan
43 #842 Mclaughlin, Aeden
44 #798 Murray, Grady

45 #850 Williams, Logan
46 #685 Spencer, Andrew
47 #766 Bayne, Luke

2A-4A Results 5000 Run

1 Bethany High School
Total Time: 1:52:48.72
Average: 22:33.75
2 Heritage Hall High School
Total Time: 1:55:10.95
Average: 23:02.19

3 McLoud High School
Total Time: 2:02:40.33

Average: 24:32.07

4 Mt St Mary High School
Total Time: 2:11:35.86
Average: 26:19.18

S5A-6A Results 5000 Run
1 Mustang High School

Total Time: 1:32:55.73
Average: 18:35.15
2 Santa Fe South High Schoo
Total Time: 1:38:16.05
Average: 19:39.21
3 Yukon High School
Total Time: 1:39:22.39
Average: 19:52.48
4 Blanchard High School
Total Time: 1:45:27.16
Average: 21:05.44
5 Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Total Time: 1:45:48.80
Average: 21:09.76
6 Enid High School
Total Time: 1:47:05.07
Average: 21:25.02
7 Classen Sas High School
Total Time: 1:48:54.51
Average: 21:46.91
8 Piedmont High School
Total Time: 1:50:03.40
Average: 22:00.68
9 Newcastle High School
Total Time: 1:49:12.54
Average: 21:50.51
10 Southeast High School
Total Time: 1:52:41.00
Average: 22:32.20
11 Southmoore High School
Total Time: 2:09:54.85
Average: 25:58.97
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9 Heritage Hal
10 Community Ch
9 Heritage Hal
9 McLoud High School
9 Mt St Mary H
12 McLoud High School
10 McLoud High School
9 Cristo Rey O
10 McLoud High School
9 Heritage Hal
11 McLoud High School

O

Academy (Hs)

9 Cristo Rey O

Team Scores

41

60

80

17

67

71

157

157

182

209

221

225

255

319

11

24

19

23

25

18

31

33

10

14

13

27

20

30

40

21

32

44

72

10

15

16

12

14

29

35

34

43

57

52

50

77

29

11

17

18

15

16

36

38

47

46

61

54

60

78

57.68
11.01

56.63
09.92
20.53
26.57
12.44
49.54
33.27
13.29
56.68
07.76

12

20

23

28

17

41

45

48

55

64

56

68

82

19

22

37

26

42

62

49

59

67

65

73

83

22
23
24

21

24

58

39

51

63

53

71

69

66

74
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28:
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29:
30:
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34:
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39:
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12 Northwest Classen High Sc

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Girls - All

Total Time:
Average:

Comp#
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2:06:28.63
25:17.73

Name

322

22

70 75 76 79 80 81

Time Points

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
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Kirk, Kristen
Olokunola, Amidat
Tapley, Baylee
Scheffe, Rielyn
Baggs, Kamryn
Blumhof, Kiera
Webb, Lucy

Juneau, Victoria Marie

Williams, Arden
Le, Carol
Miller, Daigan
Talley, Ella

Skonhovd, Mackenzie

Nunneley, Kylie
Miller, Emily
Kirk, Lauren
DeHart, Makenzi

England Jarvis, Nora

Guzman, Channey
Pape, Mckellee
Gomez, Eglan
Hemmert, Ryann
Taylor, Emery
Wells, Jayden
Grimmett, Coral
Elenburg, Zeffie
Collier, Coffey
Kirt, Maggie
Hodde, Emerson
Lane, Cora

Bush, Addyson
Grimes, Aubrey
Rouner, Emma
Ramsey, Ellison
Stejskal, Jordan
Sidas, Arely
Orr, Anna Claire
Rowlett, Blair
Branum, Dawsen
Stark, Tayte
King, Emerson
Mcclain, Morgan
Hunter, Gabrielle
Williams, Hailey
Menefee, Ryen
Coronado, Isabelle
Solis, Esmeralda
Smith, Kiara
Foster, Bellah
Ginn, Alia
Crooks, Juliet
Allen, Bella
Henson, Jacey
Sinni, Kate
Webb, Lexi

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
10

9
10

9
10
11
12
11
12
11

9
12

9
10
11
10
10
10

9
12
10
12

9
11
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
12
12

Choctaw High School

Cache High School

Bethel High School
Washington High School
Laverne High School

Yukon High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Mustang High School

Minco High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Choctaw High School
Bethel High School

Edmond Memorial High Scho
Choctaw High School

Mt St Mary High School
Yukon High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Enid High School
Collinsville High School
Choctaw High School
Washington High School
Heritage Hall High School
Heritage Hall High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Mustang High School

Cache High School
Newcastle High School
Washington High School
Yukon High School

Yukon High School

Noble High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
McLoud High School
Blanchard High School
Bethany High School
Mustang High School

Enid High School

Cache High School
Blanchard High School
Cache High School

Enid High School

Mustang High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Choctaw High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Newcastle High School
Yukon High School
Collinsville High School
Collinsville High School

24:
24:
24:

:55.
:58.
:01.
:09.
:18.
:18.
:23.
:26.
:31.
:41.
144,
:50.
:59.
:02.
:05.
:05.
:08.
:09.
:12.
:20.
122,
:28.
:29.
:33.
:35.
:36.
:38.
:40.
:41.
142,
145,
:47.
:48.
:49.
:01.
:03.
:08.
:08.
:09.
13.
13.
17.

83
54
58
19
49
30
20
21
60
01
74
21
o7
78
59
77
28
84
46
12
81
56

16
17
18

9
19
10
20
21
22
23
11
12
13
24

25
26
14
27
15
28
29
30
31
16
32
33
34
35
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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864
135
326
543
288
165
707
9
58
259
692
688
410
204
722
687
810
359
808
13
166
129
62
356
486
878
927
186
126
822
405
383
830
19
14
545
378
164
202
488
325
857
928
357
586
694
384
163
491
890
492
725
740
455
484
856
362
404
706
287
381
328
671
507
329
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Briscoe, Miaya
Scott, Stella
Heskew, Rylee
Luke, Alyssa
Vivier, Lauren
Marshall, Maci
Sparks, Gracie
Grella, Alessandra
Brogan, Layla
Quavehema, Kailey
Taylor, Kimberlin
Epperley, Grace
Torres, Camila
Faulk, Sophia
Jackson, Cara
Arnold, Shyla
Green, Tinsley
Nabors, Addi
Creed, Rache
Knudtson, Margot
Ohrenberg, Elsie
Fisher, Avery
Hennigh, Peyton
Kilpatrick, Kiley
Evans, Alexis
Peterson, Jocelyn
Phelps, Shiloh
Doolen, Jenna
Calingasan, Ana
Bellah, Emma
Brewster, Lydia
Woolery, Julia
Reyes, Trinity
Rivera, Pyeatt
LaForge, Anna
Morrison, Colee
Cantrell, Sierra
Lindsey, Ella
Carmicheal, Camry
Irish, Lily
Fulton, Daelyn
Trotter, Payton
Rodriguez, Giselle
Mitchell, Gabriela
Gonzalez, Elizabeth
Webb, Brylan
Wyatt, Cari
Hernandez, Marcela
Tahdooahnippah, Isabella
Chesley, Mia
Valdes, Melanie
Thornton, Emily
Jeffries, Bethany
Gasca, Stephanie
Bradley, Brooke
Tipton, Addilyn
Skrable, Abigail
Alvarado, Naile
Murphy, Sonya
Sroczynski, Julia
Robinett, Ava
Lindsey, Bentlee
Miller, 3Joy
Campos, Ellen
Mann, Hadlee

9
12
10
12
11
10
11
10
10

9

9
10
10
10
12
11

9
10
12
12
10

9

9
11
12
10

9
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
10

9
12

9
11
10
11

9
10

9
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
12
12
11
10

9
10
12
10
10

9
12
10
10
10

Minco High School

Classen Sas High School
Newcastle High School
Yukon High School

Mustang High School
Collinsville High School
Bethany High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Blanchard High School
Lawton High School

Bethel High School

Bethel High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Enid High School

Cache High School

Bethel High School
Laverne High School

Noble High School

Laverne High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Collinsville High School
Classen Sas High School
Blanchard High School
Noble High School
Southmoore High School

Mt St Mary High School
Washington High School
Edmond Memorial High Scho
Classen Sas High School
McLoud High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Piedmont High School
McLoud High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Yukon High School
Piedmont High School
Collinsville High School
Enid High School
Southmoore High School
Newcastle High School
Meeker High School
Washington High School
Noble High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Bethel High School
Piedmont High School
Collinsville High School
Southmoore High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Southmoore High School
Cache High School
Community Christian HS
Southeast High School
Southmoore High School
Meeker High School

Noble High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Bethany High School
Mustang High School
Piedmont High School
Newcastle High School
Academy (Hs) of Classical
US Grant High School
Newcastle High School

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26
26
26

26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:

18.
22.
24.
27.
27.
29.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
44,
:50.
59.
02.
04.
05.
08.
09.
11.
13.
17.
20.
21.
24,
28.
32.
33.
33.
39.
142,
:42.
143,
143,
:47.
:48.
:49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
58.
02.
08.
12.
21.
24.
30.
32.
34,
35.
36.
38.
:41.
:47.
:49.
52.
53.
55.
59.
01.
03.
05.
16.

59
88
05
54
83
85
16
95
55
67
40
84
51
62
52
37
34
98
40
11
59
Q9
45
62
36
98
04
10
27
92
92
26
76
16
77
71
25
93
63
33
71
90
94
68
36
59
19
50
23
o1
87
85
64
53
92
86
o7
04
24
20
26
05
61
68
77

17
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
18
19
44
45
20
21
22
46
23
47
48
49
50
51
52

24
53
54
25
55
56
26
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

27
65
66
28
67
68
69
29
70
30

71

72
73

74
75
76
31

77
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121 825 Crouch, Ava 11 McLoud High School

122 893 Mooney, Madison 9 Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi

123 454 Garcia, Abril 10 Southeast High School

124 490 Smith, Kaslyn 11 Southmoore High School

125 91 Guffy, April 12 Choctaw High School

126 358 Mitchell, Grace 11 Noble High School

127 741 Patel, Alayna 9 Community Christian HS

128 669 Cheng, Ellie 9 Academy (Hs) of Classical

129 739 Greenwald, Tori 11 Community Christian HS

130 804 Alvarez, Luisa 9 Laverne High School

131 382 Toole, Anabelle 12 Piedmont High School

132 807 Bentley, Selah 12 Laverne High School

133 377 Baker, Olivia 9 Piedmont High School

134 130 Germann, Payton 9 Classen Sas High School

135 485 Engelbert, Liliana 11 Southmoore High School

136 131 Hart, Sydney 12 Classen Sas High School

137 674 Smedstad, Sasha 9 Academy (Hs) of Classical

138 705 League, Ava 9 Bethany High School

139 668 Brown, Sarah 9 Academy (Hs) of Classical

140 865 Delay, Jera 11 Minco High School

141 892 Estes, Avery 9 Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi

142 863 Bowman, Kaysten 11 Minco High School

143 824 Bullard, Macy 12 MclLoud High School

144 69 Williams, Kennedy 10 Blanchard High School

145 585 Gonzalez, Adriana 10 Northwest Classen High Sc

146 132 Hernandez, Lily 11 Classen Sas High School

147 670 Krantz, Kaidy 12 Academy (Hs) of Classical

148 673 Osuna, Valencia 9 Academy (Hs) of Classical

149 456 MaldonadoAngelino, Brittany 9 Southeast High School

150 828 Hernandez, Maribel 9 McLoud High School

151 924 Lanham, Addison 10 Washington High School

152 690 Seiger, Paityn 11 Bethel High School

153 272 Echeverria, Natalia 9 Mustang High School

154 380 Kraft, Drew 11 Piedmont High School

155 593 Trejomartinez, Luz 11 Northwest Classen High Sc

156 257 Dermody, Grace 9 Lawton High School

157 781 Lawson, Rory 9 Heritage Hall High School

158 583 Barrios, Roselin 12 Northwest Classen High Sc

159 508 Carrillo, Camila 9 US Grant High School

160 261 Wahlen, Karsyn 12 Lawton High School

161 133 Hurst, Ella 11 Classen Sas High School

162 589 Meza, Marizol 11 Northwest Classen High Sc

163 590 Minches, Eunice 11 Northwest Classen High Sc

164 866 Duvall, Addison 11 Minco High School

165 587 Jaramillo, Eleina 9 Northwest Classen High Sc

166 254 Alcala, Mireya 11 Lawton High School

167 779 Gaston, Geneva 9 Heritage Hall High School

168 256 Carvotta, Cheyanne 10 Lawton High School

169 829 Melendrez, Maya 11 MclLoud High School

176 855 Kisch, Kellan 9 Meeker High School

171 743 Shuman, Sophia 11 Community Christian HS

172 258 Hubbard, Alexandria 12 Lawton High School

173 255 Carrion, Mya 10 Lawton High School

174 457 Perez Gonzalez, Monica 9 Southeast High School
Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity Girls - By School Classification

Name Year School Finals Points

5A-6A Results 5000 Run

1 #93 Kirk, Kristen 12 Choctaw High School 20:29.35 1

2 #532 Blumhof, Kiera 12 Yukon High School 21:01.98 2

3 #188 Juneau, Victoria Ma 10 Edmond Memor 21:20.43 3

4 #197 Williams, Arden 10 Edmond Memor 21:23.28 4

5 #280 Le, Carol 12 Mustang High School 21:28.19 5
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21.
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145,
52.
57.
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13.
23.
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32.
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00.
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143,
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31.
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57.
01.
26.
20.
20.
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64
86
67
51
20
76
54
55
72
20
85
65
94
34
92
88
44
97
28
77
48
18
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61
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41
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33
96
56
12
23
55
29
42
12
49
87
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31
40
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86
81
82
69
11
10
81
01
02
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81
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48
49
50
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52
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57
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61
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
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#195
#99
#190
#94
#535
#407
#192
#205
#162
#l101
#5
#12
#277
#324
#550
#549
#363
#409
#68
#282
#207
#64
#213
#286
#8
#90
#323
#539
#167
#169
#135
#326
#543
#288
#165
#9
#58
#259
#410
#204
#359
#13
#166
#129
#62
#356
#486
#186
#126
#405
#383
#19
#14
#545
#378
#164
#202
#488
#325
#357
#586
#384
#163
#491
#492

Talley, Ella
Skonhovd, Mackenzie
Miller, Emily
Kirk, Lauren
England Jarvis, Nor
Guzman, Channey
Pape, Mckellee
Gomez, Eglan
Hemmert, Ryann
Taylor, Emery
Collier, Coffey
Kirt, Maggie
Hodde, Emerson
Bush, Addyson
Rouner, Emma
Ramsey, Ellison
Stejskal, Jordan
Sidas, Arely
Stark, Tayte
Mcclain, Morgan
Hunter, Gabrielle
Menefee, Ryen
Solis, Esmeralda
Smith, Kiara
Foster, Bellah
Ginn, Alia

Allen, Bella
Henson, Jacey
Sinni, Kate

Webb, Lexi

Scott, Stella
Heskew, Rylee
Luke, Alyssa
Vivier, Lauren
Marshall, Maci
Grella, Alessandra
Brogan, Layla
Quavehema, Kailey
Torres, Camila
Faulk, Sophia
Nabors, Addi
Knudtson, Margot
Ohrenberg, Elsie
Fisher, Avery
Hennigh, Peyton
Kilpatrick, Kiley
Evans, Alexis
Doolen, Jenna
Calingasan, Ana
Brewster, Lydia
Woolery, Julia
Rivera, Pyeatt
LaForge, Anna
Morrison, Colee
Cantrell, Sierra
Lindsey, Ella
Carmicheal, Camry
Irish, Lily
Fulton, Daelyn
Mitchell, Gabriela
Gonzalez, Elizabeth
Wyatt, Cari
Hernandez, Marcela
Tahdooahnippah, Isa
Valdes, Melanie
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9
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Santa Fe Sou
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Enid High School
Collinsville
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Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui
Mustang High School
Newcastle Hi

Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Noble High School
Santa Fe Sou
Blanchard Hi
Mustang High School
Enid High School
Blanchard Hi

Enid High School
Mustang High School
Bishop McGui
Choctaw High School
Newcastle Hi

Yukon High School
Collinsville
Collinsville
Classen Sas
Newcastle Hi

Yukon High School
Mustang High School
Collinsville

Bishop McGui
Blanchard Hi

Lawton High School
Santa Fe Sou

Enid High School
Noble High School
Bishop McGui
Collinsville
Classen Sas
Blanchard Hi

Noble High School
Southmoore H

Edmond Memor
Classen Sas

Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig

Bishop McGui

Bishop McGui

Yukon High School
Piedmont Hig
Collinsville

Enid High School
Southmoore H
Newcastle Hi

Noble High School
Northwest C1l
Piedmont Hig
Collinsville
Southmoore H
Southmoore H
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41
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o1
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88
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05.
09.
11.
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36
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6
7
8
9

10
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71 #455
72 #484
73 #362
74 #404
75 #287
76 #381
77 #328
78 #507
79 #329
80 #454
81 #490
82 #91
83 #358
84 #382
85 #377
86 #130
87 #485
88 #131
89 #69
90 #585
91 #132
92 #456
93 #272
94 #380
95 #593
96 #257
97 #583
98 #508
99 #261
100 #133
101 #589
102 #590
103 #587
104 #254
105 #256
106 #258
107 #255
108 #457

Gasca, Stephanie
Bradley, Brooke
Skrable, Abigail
Alvarado, Naile
Sroczynski, Julia
Robinett, Ava
Lindsey, Bentlee
Campos, Ellen
Mann, Hadlee
Garcia, Abril
Smith, Kaslyn
Guffy, April
Mitchell, Grace
Toole, Anabelle
Baker, Olivia
Germann, Payton
Engelbert, Liliana
Hart, Sydney
Williams, Kennedy
Gonzalez, Adriana
Hernandez, Lily
MaldonadoAngelino,
Echeverria, Natalia
Kraft, Drew
Trejomartinez, Luz
Dermody, Grace
Barrios, Roselin
Carrillo, Camila
Wahlen, Karsyn
Hurst, Ella

Meza, Marizol
Minches, Eunice
Jaramillo, Eleina
Alcala, Mireya
Carvotta, Cheyanne
Hubbard, Alexandria
Carrion, Mya

Perez Gonzalez, Mon

2A-4A Results 5000 Run

#724
#691
#929
#806
#897
#867
#689
#875
#931
10 #780
11 #778
12 #723
13 #920
14 #672
15 #895
16 #823
17 #704
18 #726
19 #7260
20 #891
21 #864
22 #707
23 #692
24 #688
25 #722
26 #687
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Olokunola, Amidat
Tapley, Baylee
Scheffe, Rielyn
Baggs, Kamryn
Webb, Lucy
Miller, Daigan
Nunneley, Kylie
DeHart, Makenzi
Wells, Jayden
Grimmett, Coral
Elenburg, Zeffie
Lane, Cora
Grimes, Aubrey
Orr, Anna Claire
Rowlett, Blair
Branum, Dawsen
King, Emerson
Williams, Hailey
Coronado, Isabelle
Crooks, Juliet
Briscoe, Miaya
Sparks, Gracie
Taylor, Kimberlin
Epperley, Grace
Jackson, Cara
Arnold, Shyla
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9
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9
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12
11

Southeast Hi
Southmoore H

Noble High School
Santa Fe Sou
Mustang High School
Piedmont Hig
Newcastle Hi

US Grant Hig
Newcastle Hi
Southeast Hi
Southmoore H
Choctaw High School
Noble High School
Piedmont Hig
Piedmont Hig
Classen Sas
Southmoore H
Classen Sas
Blanchard Hi
Northwest Cl
Classen Sas
Southeast Hi
Mustang High School
Piedmont Hig
Northwest C1
Lawton High School
Northwest C1

US Grant Hig
Lawton High School
Classen Sas
Northwest C1l
Northwest Cl
Northwest C1l
Lawton High School
Lawton High School
Lawton High School
Lawton High School
Southeast Hi

Cache High School
Bethel High School
Washington H
Laverne High School
Oklahoma (Oc

Minco High School
Bethel High School
Mt St Mary H
Washington H
Heritage Hal
Heritage Hal

Cache High School
Washington H
Academy (Hs)
Oklahoma (Oc

McLoud High School
Bethany High School
Cache High School
Cache High School
Oklahoma (Oc

Minco High School
Bethany High School
Bethel High School
Bethel High School
Cache High School
Bethel High School
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#810 Green, Tinsley
#808 Creed, Rache

#878 Peterson, Jocelyn
#927 Phelps, Shiloh
#822 Bellah, Emma

#830 Reyes, Trinity
#857 Trotter, Payton
#928 Rodriguez, Giselle
#694 Webb, Brylan

#890 Chesley, Mia

#725 Thornton, Emily
#740 Jeffries, Bethany
#856 Tipton, Addilyn
#706 Murphy, Sonya
#671 Miller, 3Joy

#825 Crouch, Ava

#893 Mooney, Madison
#741 Patel, Alayna
#669 Cheng, Ellie

#739 Greenwald, Tori
#804 Alvarez, Luisa
#807 Bentley, Selah
#674 Smedstad, Sasha
#705 League, Ava

#668 Brown, Sarah

#865 Delay, Jera

#892 Estes, Avery

#863 Bowman, Kaysten
#824 Bullard, Macy
#670 Krantz, Kaidy
#673 Osuna, Valencia
#828 Hernandez, Maribel
#924 Lanham, Addison
#690 Seiger, Paityn
#781 Lawson, Rory
#866 Duvall, Addison
#779 Gaston, Geneva
#829 Melendrez, Maya
#855 Kisch, Kellan
#743 Shuman, Sophia

4A Results 5000 Run
1 Cache High School
Total Time: 1:56:15.18
Average: 23:15.04
2 Bethel High School
Total Time: 1:56:59.72
Average: 23:23.95
3 Washington High School
Total Time: 1:58:22.59
Average: 23:40.52
4 Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Total Time: 2:02:57.16
Average: 24:35.44
5 Laverne High School
Total Time: 2:07:08.68
Average: 25:25.74
6 McLoud High School
Total Time: 2:11:01.90
Average: 26:12.38
7 Academy (Hs) of Classical

9
12
10

9
10
11

9
10
11
10
12
12

9
10
10
11

9

9

9
11

9
12

9

9

9
11

9
11
12
12

9

9
10
11

9
11

9
11

Laverne High School
Laverne High School
Mt St Mary H
Washington H

McLoud High School
McLoud High School
Meeker High School
Washington H

Bethel High School
Oklahoma (Oc

Cache High School
Community Ch

Meeker High School
Bethany High School
Academy (Hs)

McLoud High School
Oklahoma (Oc
Community Ch
Academy (Hs)
Community Ch
Laverne High School
Laverne High School
Academy (Hs)
Bethany High School
Academy (Hs)

Minco High School
Oklahoma (Oc

Minco High School
McLoud High School
Academy (Hs)
Academy (Hs)

McLoud High School
Washington H

Bethel High School
Heritage Hal

Minco High School
Heritage Hal

McLoud High School
Meeker High School
Community Ch

Team Scores

67 2 7 18

72 3 8 10

95 5 12 16

120 4 22 23

138 13 25 26

151 11 31 34
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35.
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47.
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45.
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57.
59.
31
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34.
34.
36
43.
47.
57.
58.
00.
02.
48.
44

21

27

33

36

42

38

34

.40
.98

04
92
76
90
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59
o1
85
64
86
24
61
64
86
54
55
72
20
65

.44

97
28
77

.48

18
28
75
33
56
12
23

.49
.99
.82
.11
.10
.81
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24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31
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Total Time: 2:15:28.07

Average: 27:05.62

8 Minco High School 151 6 17 39 41 48
Total Time: 2:17:04.59
Average: 27:24.92

5A-6A Results 5000 Run
1 Edmond Memorial High Scho 33 3 4 6 8 12 53
Total Time: 1:48:54.74

Average: 21:46.95
2 Choctaw High School 63 1 7 9 15 31 79
Total Time: 1:51:14.66
Average: 22:14.94
3 Yukon High School 86 2 10 20 21 33 38 59
Total Time: 1:54:16.24
Average: 22:51.25
4 Mustang High School 116 5 18 25 29 39 74 89
Total Time: 1:56:45.04
Average: 23:21.01

5 Bishop McGuinness High Sc¢ 151 16 17 30 41 47 57 58
Total Time: 1:59:56.25
Average: 23:59.25

6 Collinsville High School 171 14 34 35 40 48 61 68
Total Time: 2:00:44.69

Average: 24:08.94

7 Enid High School 174 13 26 28 45 62
Total Time: 2:00:39.43
Average: 24:07.89

8 Santa Fe South High Schoo 206 11 23 44 55 73
Total Time: 2:03:05.03

Average: 24:37.01
9 Newcastle High School 228 19 32 37 64 76 77
Total Time: 2:04:36.60
Average: 24:55.32
10 Blanchard High School 229 24 27 42 50 86
Total Time: 2:06:08.02
Average: 25:13.61
11 Noble High School 256 22 46 51 65 72 80
Total Time: 2:06:46.89
Average: 25:21.38
12 Classen Sas High School 307 36 49 54 83 85 88 95
Total Time: 2:11:49.46
Average: 26:21.90
13 Southmoore High School 325 52 63 69 70 71 78 84
Total Time: 2:10:59.71
Average: 26:11.95
14 Piedmont High School 339 56 60 67 75 81 82 90
Total Time: 2:12:49.81
Average: 26:33.97
15 Lawton High School 428 43 92 94 99 100 101 102
Total Time: 2:37:25.60
Average: 31:29.12

16 Northwest Classen High Sc 433 66 87 91 93 96 97 98
Total Time: 2:29:48.65
Average: 29:57.73

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Boys - All

Comp# Name School Time Points
1 306 Langdon, Cameron 11 Mustang High School 16:22.99 1
2 315 Patten, Carson 12 Mustang High School 16:31.73 2
3 322 Thayer, Noah 10 Mustang High School 16:35.92 3
4 750 Haynes, Levi 11 Community Christian HS 16:43.35 1
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504
242
737
715
711
314
293
291
117
719
899

86
301
113
426
502
432
785
436

87
524
225

37
734
727
445
564
411
728
708
729
717
883
387

25
146
771
560
223
797
344

70
814
574
430
152
801

50
572
231
372
906
347
730
559
757
898
350

31
700
220

78
498
235
561
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Rammage, Joshua
Burd, Carson
Williams, Zachary
Powell, Cole
Johnson, Levi
Nelson, Teagan
Cable, Ryan
Balliew, Luke
Kirk, Brennan
Wyett, Mason
Austin, Logan
Vittitow, Davis
Fryar, Wyatt
Greenway, Jackson
Gonzalez, Daniel
Mandujano, Andres
Paramo, Kyle
Blalock, Will
Salazar, Frankie
Walker, Jack
Pearson, Cameron
Jensen, Blake
Hoch, Joe

Muniz, Christian
Drew, Jayt
Gonzalez, Ruben
Gilbert, Jeanluc
Aguirre, Alfredo
Francois, Jakob
Caballero, Sebastian
Jones, Ethan
Stayton, Nolan
Hardesty, James
Flood, Adrian
Black, Andrew
Majoris, Elijah
Glasgow, Cooper
Bucher, Austin
Hannick, Wyatt
Martin, Finn
Perkins, Luke
Bailey, Mace
Alba, Angel
Patton, Riley
Martinez, Obed
Riano Moreno, Andres
Orcutt, Dylan
Schultz, James
Mccoy, Brandon
Nault, Carson
Nabors, Jake
Sunray, Kowi
Seely, Collin
Keil, Hunter
Bowen, Carson
Robinson, Noah
Anderson, Isaac
Whitmore, Steven
De Keratry, Andrew
Tarbox, Blaze
Gantt, Camryn
Jirak, Layton
Elliott, Jackson
Reames, Mathew
Castrop, Caden

12
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12

9
12
11
12
12
11

9
FR
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

9
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
12
12
11
12

9
10
12
11

9
10
12
11

9
12

9
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
12

Southmoore High School
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Cache High School

Bethany High School
Bethany High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Mustang High School
Choctaw High School
Bethany High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Blanchard High School
Mustang High School
Choctaw High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Southmoore High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Heritage Hall High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Blanchard High School

US Grant High School

Enid High School

Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Cache High School

Cache High School

Santa Fe South Pathways M
Yukon High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Cache High School

Bethany High School

Cache High School

Bethany High School

Mt St Mary High School
Piedmont High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Classen Sas High School
Ft Gibson High School
Yukon High School

Enid High School

Heritage Hall High School
Newcastle High School
Blanchard High School
Laverne High School

Yukon High School

Santa Fe South High Schoo
Classen Sas High School
Heritage Hall High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Yukon High School

Enid High School

Noble High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Newcastle High School
Cache High School

Yukon High School
Community Christian HS
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Newcastle High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bethel High School

Enid High School
Blanchard High School
Southmoore High School
Enid High School

Yukon High School

16:
16:

17

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17
17
17
17
17

17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:

19

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

53.
58.
:02.
04.
06.
07.
10.
18.
27.
28.
35.
37.
38.
:40.
143,
:47.
:48.
149,
50.
52.
56.
59.
06.
06.
06.
07.
Q9.
09.
10.
10.
11.
12.
15.
16.
17.
18.
21.
26.
27.
32.
33.
33.
:40.
142,
142,
143,
145,
:47.
:49.
50.
51.
54,
55.
.32
59.
00.
o1.
02.
:08.
09.
14.
17.
18.
19.
19.

56

67
85
97
28
80
80
44
16
27
27
65
38
34
69
49
94
72
24
51
84
51
71
28
71
98
95
00
30
15
86
22
43
43
16
40
33
51
20
91
51
34
81
50
16
68
77
45
91
43
45
87
91
54

70
05
95
22
42
64
20
60
05
45
80

UTVwooNOP~WNUS

NP R BR R RR PR RRR
POV NANUDNWNR®O

9
21
22
23
10
11
12
13
14
24
25
26

27
28
15
29
30
16
31
32
33
17
34
35
36
37
18
38
19
39
20
21
40
41
22
42
43
44
45
46

20/27
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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577

84
227
248
263
887
745
139

82
423
818
599
121
709
789
216
446
839
402
905
106
156
351
424
397
772
803
462
443

54
441
241
249
399
153
335
155
880
819
747
252
718
174
902
473
752
390
903
245
499
478
159
889
522
374
932
469
871
796
843
759
475
904
367
366
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Sanabria, Raymen
Stoda, Zeke

Jung, Landon

Newlin, Justin
Roberts, Garrett
Rockers, John
Bonilla, Jaxon
Galbreath, Holland
Singleton, Rhett
Flowers, Kahmai
Henricks, Royce
Iniguez, Andres
Spradlin, Elijah
Calderon, Artur
Dean, Demarion
Briix, Zane
Gutierrez, Alan
Hayes, Matthew
Tingler, Dylan
Sargeant, Trigg
Boggs, Cayden
Veeraraghavan, Krishnan
Williams, Cooper
Galvan, Francisco
Pendergraft, Conner
Parker, Benjamin
Zenner, Calvin
Aguilera, Christopher
Garcia, Pablo
Taylor, Kade
Channey, Anthony
Blackmon, Luke
Shelton, Trevin
Strunk, Sawyer
Roberson, Trevor
Albertson, Cole
Terrellwilkes, Fisher
Charneco, Javier
Perez Carreto, Edmilson
Brum, Ryder

Walter, Ezekiel Zeke
Thompson, Oliver
Rhoton, Kellen
Dennis, Asher
MaldonadoAngelino, Bryan
Lawler, James
Houston, Nathan
Fisher, Dylan
Johnson, Jordan
Hobbs, Aidan
Serrano, Miguel
Zeigler, Wiley
Villa, Adan

Lozano, Aidan
Shortes, Trent
Beard, Cole

Garcia Morales, Joshua
Newhouse, Kaleb
Lagere, Ethan
Melendrez, Jacob
Waggoner, Kaden
Miller, Isaiah Minko
Ruse, Jake
Hernandez, Ulissess
Hernandez, Alexis

12
10
10
12
10
12
9
11
11
11
11
12
8
9
12
10
9
12
11
10
8
9
9
11
9
10
12
11
9
10
9
12
9
10
11
10
9
10
10
10
12
8
10
9
11
12
9
10
12
10
12
9
12
10
10
10
9
9
12
10
9
9
10
10
9

Yukon High School
Blanchard High School
Enid High School

Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Lawton High School

Mt St Mary High School
Community Christian HS
Classen Sas High School
Blanchard High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Laverne High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Choctaw High School
Bethany High School
Heritage Hall High School
Enid High School

Santa Fe South Pathways M
McLoud High School
Piedmont High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Choctaw High School
Classen Sas High School
Newcastle High School
Santa Fe South High Schoo
Piedmont High School

Ft Gibson High School
Heritage Hall High School
Southeast High School
Santa Fe South Pathways M
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Santa Fe South Pathways M
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Piedmont High School
Classen Sas High School
Newcastle High School
Classen Sas High School
Mt St Mary High School
Laverne High School
Community Christian HS
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Bethany High School
Collinsville High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Southeast High School
Community Christian HS
Piedmont High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Southmoore High School
Southeast High School
Classen Sas High School
Mt St Mary High School

US Grant High School
Noble High School
Washington High School
Southeast High School
Minco High School
Heritage Hall High School
McLoud High School
Community Christian HS
Southeast High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Noble High School

Noble High School

19:
19:

19

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19:
19:
19:

19

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20
20
20
20

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

21.
22.
:25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
31.
31.
34,
35.
37.
38.
:38.
:40.
:41.
142,
142,
143,
143,
144,
145,
:47.
:48.
:48.
149,
149,
51.
51.
52.
:58.
58.
59.
59.
00.
01.
02.
02.
10.
16.
17.
.60
24.
26.
26.
26.
28.
29.
30.
33.
37.
38.
:41.
142,
144,
145,
:47.
149,
50.
52.
54,
54,
55.
55.
57.

22

48
84
46
91
64
48
o1
26
49
76
43
33
33
58
59
15
34
91
41
81
12
98
45
18
59
30
67
17
87
81
30
55
17
44
16
20
41
93
67
37
00

39
34
68
93
31
74
29
68
28
83
58
63
83
23
35
68
45
51
10
42
11
59
18

47
48
49
50

23
24
51
52
53
25
54
55
26
27
56
57
28
58
29
59
60
61
62
63

30
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
31
32
33
74
34
75
35
76
36
77
37
78
79
80
81
38
82
83
39
84

40
41
42
85
43
86
87
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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173
733
519
400
496
523
800
341

26

47
503
844
699
595
609
676
250
376
937
683
681
756
861
815
482
464
115
817
447
835
753
177
601
493
266
265
862
696
751
176
834

73
746
845
698
678
695
677
679
884
594
770
901
872
452
933
915
869
935
900
686
934
170
936
172
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Rangel, Jordan
Meza, Mason
Cardenas, Gabriel
Strunk, Slade
Chavez, Jesus
Ochoawhitebird, Hector
Odaniel, Ephraim
Johnson, Jason
Bryan, Luke
Pruden, Zander
Mesta, Andy
Roughley, Zane
May, Kadenn
Darrehmane, Sami
Ruiz Reyes, Dalton
Abbott, Jay
Smith, Xavier
Wente, Dierks
Riggs, Landis
Schill, Noah
Leydorf, George
Ponce, Noah
Manning, Brodey
Barrera, Marvin
Valdez, Jose
CarneroFranco, Sebastian
Johnson, Jared
Guarcas Perez, Erick
Hernandez, Julian
Givens, Kelson
Lawler, Ryan John
Webb, Tucker
Lopez, Alfredo
Brooks, Tamarion
Seber, Peyton
Edgmon, Isaiah
Pryor, Rylee
Dority, Hayden
Hirt, Joey
Seller, Edward
Bailey, Logan
Coffman, Hudson
Brown, Brant
Shawnee, Kendall
Johnson, Aiden
Blackwell, James
Abercrombie, Luke
Amendt, Joseph
Creech, Benjamin
Lawson, Soren
Barrioslopez, Bislam
Garrett, Karl
Carter, Rylan
Springstein, Blayne
Trejo, Salvador
Castle, Rheve
Fite, Brylan
Firestone, Alex
Hager, Luke
Boggs, Ethan
Spencer, Logan
Flick, Parker
Captain, Tucker
Jurzysta, Jackson
Perez, Alex

9
12
10

9
11
11

9
10

9

9
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
12

9
10
10
10
10
12

9
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
11
10
11

9

9
12

9
11
12
10

9

9

9
10
11
10
11
12
10
10
10
10

9

9

9

9
10

9
12

9
11

Collinsville High School
Cache High School

US Grant High School
Piedmont High School
Southmoore High School

US Grant High School
Heritage Hall High School
Newcastle High School
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Bishop McGuinness High Sc
Southmoore High School
McLoud High School

Bethel High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Northwest Classen High Sc
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Lawton MacArthur High Sch
Noble High School
Washington High School
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Community Christian HS
Meeker High School
Laverne High School
Southeast High School
Southeast High School
Choctaw High School
Laverne High School

Santa Fe South Pathways M
McLoud High School
Community Christian HS
Collinsville High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Southmoore High School
Midwest City High School
Midwest City High School
Meeker High School

Bethel High School
Community Christian HS
Collinsville High School
McLoud High School
Blanchard High School
Community Christian HS
McLoud High School

Bethel High School
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Bethel High School
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Mt St Mary High School
Northwest Classen High Sc
Ft Gibson High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Minco High School

Santa Fe South Pathways M
Washington High School
Putnam Heights Acad High
Minco High School
Washington High School
Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Academy (Hs) of Classical
Washington High School
Collinsville High School
Washington High School
Collinsville High School

20:
20:

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21

21:

21
21
21
21
21

22

22:

22
22
22

22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23

23:
23:
24:
24:
25:
25:

25

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26

26:
26:
27:

57.
58.
:01.
o1.
05.
08.
08.
12.
14.
14.
20.
23.
29.
:36.
39.
:41.
143,
144,
:48.
149
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

60
27
31
73
76
48
83
55
00
69
87
28
55
75
67
73
16
33
28

.09
50.
59.
00.
06.
09.
10.
17.
27.
27.
30.
:32.
39.
144,
144,
:49.
53.
55.
56.
00.
01.
03.
Q9.
13.
18.
21.
29.
:46.
51.
59.
02.
05.
09.
14.
144,
o1.
19.
19.
20.
20.
25.
34,
:48.
56.
57.
15.

o1
49
28
84
65
43
87
21
95
94
09
64
09
39
48
69
14
60
37
85
70
00
17
22
35
93
60
14
37
97
66
43
68
71
87
53
81
08
97
22
93
20
o7
42
Q9

88
44
89
90
91
92
45
93
94
95
96
46
47
97
98
48
99
100
49
50
51
52

53
lo1
102
103

54
104

55

105
106
107

56

108
57
109

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
110

111
65

66

67
68
112
69
113

22127
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200 516
201 175
202 521
203 596
204 697
205 701
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Alvarez, Joel

Richardson, Braxton
Lopez Rivera, Ulices

Dunsworth, Anthony
Garcia, Isaias
Whitecotton, Mason

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Varsity Boys -- By School Classification

5A-6A Results 5000 Run

#306
#315
#322
#504
#242
#314
#293
#291
#117
#86
#301
#113
#426
#502
#432
#436
#87
#524
#225
#37
#445
#564
#411
#387
#25
#146
#560
#223
#344
#70
#574
#430
#152
#50
#572
#231
#372
#347
#559
#350
#31
#220
#78
#498
#235
#561
#577
#84
#227
50 #248
51 #263
52 #139
53 #82

VoOoONOOUVTDE WNER

A PADMDIEMDAEDEDLALAPPLPDPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNMNNNNNRRPRPRPRRRRERRR
VWONOUDWNEREROOVUONOOTUDAEWNREROOVUONOCTUPD,WNEREROCOVONOTUD,WNEO®
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Langdon, Cameron
Patten, Carson
Thayer, Noah
Rammage, Joshua
Burd, Carson
Nelson, Teagan
Cable, Ryan
Balliew, Luke
Kirk, Brennan
Vittitow, Davis
Fryar, Wyatt
Greenway, Jackson
Gonzalez, Daniel
Mandujano, Andres
Paramo, Kyle
Salazar, Frankie
Walker, 3Jack

Pearson, Cameron FR
Jensen, Blake 11
Hoch, Joe 11

Gonzalez, Ruben
Gilbert, Jeanluc
Aguirre, Alfredo
Flood, Adrian
Black, Andrew
Majoris, Elijah
Bucher, Austin
Hannick, Wyatt
Perkins, Luke
Bailey, Mace
Patton, Riley
Martinez, Obed

Riano Moreno, Andre

Schultz, James
Mccoy, Brandon
Nault, Carson
Nabors, Jake
Seely, Collin
Bowen, Carson
Whitmore, Steven

De Keratry, Andrew

Gantt, Camryn
Jirak, Layton
Elliott, Jackson
Reames, Mathew
Castrop, Caden
Sanabria, Raymen
Stoda, Zeke
Jung, Landon
Newlin, Justin
Roberts, Garrett
Galbreath, Holland
Singleton, Rhett

12

12
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
11

11
12
12
11
10
10

Mustang High
Mustang High
Mustang High
Southmoore H
Lawton MacAr
Mustang High
Mustang High
Mustang High
Choctaw High
Blanchard Hi
Mustang High
Choctaw High

US Grant High School

Collinsville High School

US Grant High School

Northwest Classen High Sc

Bethel High School
Bethel High School

Finals

School 16:22.99
School 16:31.73
School 16:35.92

School 17:07.80
School 17:10.44
School 17:18.16
School 17:27.27

School 17:38.34
School 17:40.69

Santa Fe Sou
Southmoore H
Santa Fe Sou
Santa Fe Sou
Blanchard Hi

US Grant Hig

Enid High School
Bishop McGui
Santa Fe Sou
Yukon High School
Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig
Bishop McGui
Classen Sas

Yukon High School
Enid High School
Newcastle Hi
Blanchard Hi
Yukon High School
Santa Fe Sou
Classen Sas
Bishop McGui
Yukon High School
Enid High School
Noble High School
Newcastle Hi
Yukon High School
Newcastle Hi
Bishop McGui

Enid High School
Blanchard Hi
Southmoore H

Enid High School
Yukon High School
Yukon High School
Blanchard Hi

Enid High School
Lawton MacAr
Lawton High School
Classen Sas
Blanchard Hi

19:
19:
19:

:50.
:51.
:55.
:59.
102,
:08.
:14.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:21.
122,
:25.
:27.
28.
31.
.49

31

91
64
26

Points

1

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

28
28

28:
28:
29:
29:

:40.
:47.
56.
59.
03.
25.

53
79
04
74
32
83

114
115
116
117
70
71

23/27
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54 #423
55 #599
56 #121
57 #216
58 #446
59 #402
60 #106
61 #156
62 #351
63 #424
64 #397
65 #462
66 #443
67 #54
68 #441
69 #241
70 #249
71 #399
72 #153
73 #335
74 #155
75 #252
76 #174
77 #473
78 #3960
79 #245
80 #499
81 #478
82 #159
83 #522
84 #374
85 #469
86 #475
87 #367
88 #366
89 #173
90 #519
91 #400
92 #496
93 #523
94 #341
95 #26
96 #47
97 #503
98 #595
99 #6609
100 #2560
101 #376
102 #482
103 #464
104 #115
105 #447
106 #177
107 #601
108 #493
109 #266
110 #265
111 #176
112 #73
113 #594
114 #452
115 #170
116 #172
117 #516
118 #175
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Flowers, Kahmai
Iniguez, Andres
Spradlin, Elijah
Briix, Zane
Gutierrez, Alan
Tingler, Dylan
Boggs, Cayden
Veeraraghavan, Kris
Williams, Cooper
Galvan, Francisco
Pendergraft, Conner
Aguilera, Christoph
Garcia, Pablo
Taylor, Kade
Channey, Anthony
Blackmon, Luke
Shelton, Trevin
Strunk, Sawyer
Roberson, Trevor
Albertson, Cole
Terrellwilkes, Fish
Walter, Ezekiel Zek
Rhoton, Kellen
MaldonadoAngelino,
Houston, Nathan
Johnson, Jordan
Hobbs, Aidan
Serrano, Miguel
Zeigler, Wiley
Lozano, Aidan
Shortes, Trent
Garcia Morales, Jos
Miller, Isaiah Mink
Hernandez, Ulissess
Hernandez, Alexis
Rangel, Jordan
Cardenas, Gabriel
Strunk, Slade
Chavez, Jesus
Ochoawhitebird, Hec
Johnson, Jason
Bryan, Luke

Pruden, Zander
Mesta, Andy
Darrehmane, Sami
Ruiz Reyes, Dalton
Smith, Xavier
Wente, Dierks
Valdez, Jose
CarneroFranco, Seba
Johnson, Jared
Hernandez, Julian
Webb, Tucker

Lopez, Alfredo
Brooks, Tamarion
Seber, Peyton
Edgmon, Isaiah
Seller, Edward
Coffman, Hudson
Barrioslopez, Bisla
Trejo, Salvador
Captain, Tucker
Perez, Alex
Alvarez, Joel
Richardson, Braxton

11
12
8
10
9
11
8
9
9
11
9
11
9
10
9
12
9
10
11
10
9
12
10
11
9
12
10
12
9
10
10
9
9
10
9
9
10
9
11
11
10
9
9
12
10
12
10
10
12
9
12
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
11
11
12

Santa Fe Sou
Northwest C1
Choctaw High School
Enid High School
Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig
Choctaw High School
Classen Sas
Newcastle Hi
Santa Fe Sou
Piedmont Hig
Southeast Hi
Santa Fe Sou
Bishop McGui
Santa Fe Sou
Lawton MacAr
Lawton MacAr
Piedmont Hig
Classen Sas
Newcastle Hi
Classen Sas
Lawton MacAr
Collinsville
Southeast Hi
Piedmont Hig
Lawton MacAr
Southmoore H
Southeast Hi
Classen Sas

US Grant Hig
Noble High School
Southeast Hi
Southeast Hi
Noble High School
Noble High School
Collinsville

US Grant Hig
Piedmont Hig
Southmoore H

US Grant Hig
Newcastle Hi
Bishop McGui
Bishop McGui
Southmoore H
Northwest C1
Northwest C1
Lawton MacAr
Noble High School
Southeast Hi
Southeast Hi
Choctaw High School
Santa Fe Sou
Collinsville
Northwest C1
Southmoore H
Midwest City
Midwest City
Collinsville
Blanchard Hi
Northwest C1l
Santa Fe Sou
Collinsville
Collinsville

US Grant Hig
Collinsville

19

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
26:
26:
27:
28:
28:

34.
37.
38.
41.
42.
.41
44 .
45,
.45
48.
48.
51.
51.
:52.
58.
58.
59.
.44
00.
o1.
.41
17.
24.
26.
28.
30.
33.
37.
38.
42.
44,
47.

43

47

59

02

54

08

14

10

49

76
33
33
15
34

12
98

18
59
17
87
81
30
55
17

16
20

00
39
68
31
29
68
28
83
63
83
35

.42
55.
57.
57.
o1.
1.
05.
.48
12.
.00
14.
20.
36.
39.
43.
44.
9.
.43
17.
27.
39.
44.
44,
.48
53.
1.
9.
05.
o1.
56.
15.
40.
47.

59
18
60
31
73
76

55

69
87
75
67
16
33
65

87
95
64
09
39

69
85
00
66
87
o7
09
53
79

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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119 #521 Lopez Rivera, Ulice
120 #596 Dunsworth, Anthony
2A-4A Results 5000 Run

=

VCoOoONOTUVDEWN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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#750
#737
#715
#711
#719
#899
#785
#734
#727
#728
#708
#729
#717
#883
#771
#797
#814
#801
#906
#730
#757
#898
#700
#887
#745
#818
#709
#789
#839
#9065
#772
#8603
#880
#819
#747
#718
#902
#752
#903
#889
#932
#871
#796
#843
#759
#904
#733
#800
#844
#699
#676
#937
#683
#681
#756
#861
#815
#817
#835
#753
#862
#696

Haynes, Levi
Williams, Zachary
Powell, Cole
Johnson, Levi
Wyett, Mason
Austin, Logan
Blalock, Will
Muniz, Christian
Drew, Jayt
Francois, Jakob
Caballero, Sebastia
Jones, Ethan
Stayton, Nolan
Hardesty, James
Glasgow, Cooper
Martin, Finn
Alba, Angel
Orcutt, Dylan
Sunray, Kowi
Keil, Hunter
Robinson, Noah
Anderson, Isaac
Tarbox, Blaze
Rockers, 3John
Bonilla, Jaxon
Henricks, Royce
Calderon, Artur
Dean, Demarion
Hayes, Matthew
Sargeant, Trigg
Parker, Benjamin
Zenner, Calvin
Charneco, Javier
Perez Carreto, Edmi
Brum, Ryder
Thompson, Oliver
Dennis, Asher
Lawler, James
Fisher, Dylan
Villa, Adan
Beard, Cole
Newhouse, Kaleb
Lagere, Ethan
Melendrez, Jacob
Waggoner, Kaden
Ruse, Jake

Meza, Mason
Odaniel, Ephraim
Roughley, Zane
May, Kadenn
Abbott, Jay
Riggs, Landis
Schill, Noah
Leydorf, George
Ponce, Noah
Manning, Brodey
Barrera, Marvin
Guarcas Perez, Eric
Givens, Kelson
Lawler, Ryan John
Pryor, Rylee
Dority, Hayden

12
11

11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12

9
12
12
12
10
12

9
10
11
12

9
10
12

9
11

9
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
10

8

9
12
10
12
10

9
12
10

9
10
12

9
10
10
11
12

9
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11

9

US Grant Hig
Northwest Cl

Community Ch

Cache High School
Bethany High School
Bethany High School
Bethany High School
Oklahoma (Oc
Heritage Hal

Cache High School
Cache High School
Cache High School
Bethany High School
Cache High School
Bethany High School
Mt St Mary H

Ft Gibson Hi
Heritage Hal
Laverne High School
Heritage Hal
Oklahoma (Oc

Cache High School
Community Ch
Oklahoma (Oc

Bethel High School
Mt St Mary H
Community Ch
Laverne High School
Bethany High School
Heritage Hal

McLoud High School
Oklahoma (Oc

Ft Gibson Hi
Heritage Hal

Mt St Mary H
Laverne High School
Community Ch
Bethany High School
Oklahoma (Oc
Community Ch
Oklahoma (Oc

Mt St Mary H
Washington H

Minco High School
Heritage Hal

McLoud High School
Community Ch
Oklahoma (Oc

Cache High School
Heritage Hal

McLoud High School
Bethel High School
Academy (Hs)
Washington H
Academy (Hs)
Academy (Hs)
Community Ch

Meeker High School
Laverne High School
Laverne High School
McLoud High School
Community Ch

Meeker High School
Bethel High School

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19

19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

56.
59.

43,
02.
04.
06.
28.
35.
49,
06.
06.
10.
10.
11.
.43
.43
21.
32.
40.
.45
54.
56.
00.
o1.
09.
.48
31.
.43
38.
:40.
42.
43,
49,
49,
02.
10.
16.
22.
26.
26.
29.
41.
45,
49,
.45
52.
54.
55.
58.
08.
23.
29.
41.
48.
49,
50.
.49
100.
06.
27.
30.
32.
55.
56.

12
15

45

30

35

50

59

04
74

35
97
28
80
27
65
24
71
98
15
86
22

51
51
50

91
32
05
95
64

01

58
59
91
81
30
67
93
67
37
60
34
93
74
58
23
68

51
10
11
27
83
28
55
73
28
09
o1

28
84
21
94
09
14
60

116
117

VWooNOTUVTA,WNERE

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56
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64 #834 Bailey, Logan

65 #746 Brown,

Brant

66 #845 Shawnee, Kendall
67 #698 Johnson, Aiden

68 #678 Blackwell, James
69 #695 Abercrombie, Luke

70 #677 Amendt,
71 #679 Creech,
72 #884 Lawson,

Joseph
Benjamin
Soren

73 #770 Garrett, Karl

74 #901 Carter, Rylan

75 #872 Springstein, Blayne
76 #933 Castle, Rheve

77 #915 Fite, Brylan

78 #869 Firestone, Alex

79 #935 Hager, Luke

80 #900 Boggs, Ethan

81 #686 Spencer, Logan

82 #934 Flick, Parker

83 #936 Jurzysta, Jackson
84 #697 Garcia, Isaias

85 #701 Whitecotton, Mason

2A-4A Results 5000 Run
1 Bethany High School

Total Time: 1:28:02.64
Average: 17:36.53
2 Cache High School
Total Time: 1:29:38.03
Average: 17:55.61
3 Heritage Hall High School
Total Time: 1:34:37.46
Average: 18:55.50
4 Oklahoma (Ocs Hs) Christi
Total Time: 1:35:42.66
Average: 19:08.54
5 Community Christian HS
Total Time: 1:35:57.71
Average: 19:11.55
6 Mt St Mary High School
Total Time: 1:42:33.40
Average: 20:30.68
7 Laverne High School
Total Time: 1:43:00.65
Average: 20:36.13
8 McLoud High School
Total Time: 1:47:33.34
Average: 21:30.67
9 Bethel High School
Total Time: 1:50:43.74
Average: 22:08.75
10 Academy (Hs) of Classical
Total Time: 1:52:41.90
Average: 22:32.38
11 Washington High School
Total Time: 2:02:02.21
Average: 24:24.45

5A-6A Results 5000 Run
1 Mustang High School

Total Time:
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1:23:48.88

9
9
12
10
9
9
9
10
11
10
12
10
10
10

Community Ch
McLoud High School
Community Ch
McLoud High School
Bethel High School
Academy (Hs)
Bethel High School
Academy (Hs)
Academy (Hs)
Mt St Mary H
Ft Gibson Hi
Oklahoma (Oc
Minco High School
Washington H
Putnam Heigh
Minco High School
Washington H
Oklahoma (Oc
Academy (Hs)
Washington H
Washington H
Bethel High School
Bethel High School

Team Scores

41 2 8 9

96 7 15 17

109 6 18 21

114 1 20 24

176 14 23 31

1806 16 25 32

227 28 41 46

245 22 47 56

271 48 50 51

287 39 49 65

19 1 2 3

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
29:
29:

10

27

29

33

38

53

55

59

60

66

00.
03.
13.
18.
21.
29.
46.
51.
59.
02.
()
14.
44 .
19
19.
20.
20.
25.
34.

12

30

35

36

64

54

57

61

62

68

37
70
17
22
35
93
60
14
37
97

.43

68
71

.53

81
08
97
22
93

.20
.42
.32
.83

19

40

37

42

58

70

63

69

8

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

44

45

43

52

71

67

11
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63 #751 Hirt, Joey
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Average: 16:45.78
2 Santa Fe South High Schoo 99 13 15 16 23 32 53 62
Total Time: 1:30:14.70

Average: 18:02.94

3 Blanchard High School 148 10 17 30 43 48 52 109
Total Time: 1:32:44.47
Average: 18:32.90

4 Yukon High School 154 22 27 31 35 39 46 47
Total Time: 1:33:06.49
Average: 18:37.30

5 Enid High School 1706 19 28 36 42 45 49 56
Total Time: 1:33:51.72
Average: 18:46.35

6 Bishop McGuinness High Sc 186 20 25 34 41 66 94 95
Total Time: 1:34:12.82

Average: 18:50.57
7 Southmoore High School 232 4 14 44 79 91 96 107
Total Time: 1:35:39.10
Average: 19:07.82
8 Choctaw High School 238 9 12 55 59 103
Total Time: 1:36:48.28
Average: 19:21.66
9 Newcastle High School 246 29 38 40 61 72 93
Total Time: 1:36:19.75
Average: 19:15.95
10 Classen Sas High School 241 26 33 51 60 71 73 81
Total Time: 1:36:19.50
Average: 19:15.90

11 Lawton MacArthur High Sch 266 5 56 68 69 74 78 99
Total Time: 1:36:41.48

Average: 19:20.30

12 Piedmont High School 292 24 58 63 70 77 90
Total Time: 1:38:15.91
Average: 19:39.19

13 Santa Fe South Pathways M 314 21 57 65 67 104 111
Total Time: 1:40:08.41

Average: 20:01.69
14 Southeast High School 389 64 76 80 84 85 101 102
Total Time: 1:42:36.90
Average: 20:31.38
15 Noble High School 393 37 83 86 87 100
Total Time: 1:43:13.80
Average: 20:38.76
16 US Grant High School 3905 18 82 89 92 114 116
Total Time: 1:49:29.46
Average: 21:53.90

17 Northwest Classen High Sc 465 54 97 98 106 110 117
Total Time: 1:49:43.50
Average: 21:56.70
18 Collinsville High School 488 75 88 105 108 112 113 115
Total Time: 1:53:59.55
Average: 22:47.91
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